
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE NORTH CASTLE SOUTH CENTRAL HARRISON JASPER MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ

Sat. 11/19/2022
Bosse Inv Bosse Inv Bosse Inv Bosse Inv Bosse inv

Mon. 11/21/2022
Reitz-H                     

6:30pm

Harrison-A                    

5:00pm

Central-H                           

5:00pm

Bosse-A                   

6:30pm

Tues. 11/22/2022
North-A                    

5:30pm

Bosse-H                                                           

5:30pm

Mon. 11/28/2022
  

Wed. 11/30/2022
North-H                                              

6:30pm

Reitz-H                   

6:30pm

Castle No-A                 

6:30pm

Central-A                         

6:30pm

Thurs. 12/1/2022
Central-A                  

6:30pm

Bosse-H                                                

6:30pm

Reitz-A                          

6:30pm

Mater Dei-H               

6:30pm

Sat. 12/3/2022
Memorial @Harr                

11:00am

Reitz @ Harr                     

12:00pm

Central @Harr              

10:00am

Castle So @Harr                 

10:00am

Jasper-H                         

9:00am

Harrison-A                         

10:00am EST

North @Harr                

1:00pm

Bosse @Harr                 

11:00am

MaterDei @Harr                                                                 

1:00pm

CastleNo @ Harr                

12:00pm

Mon. 12/5/2022
Reitz-A                     

6:30pm

North-H                       

6:30pm

Tues. 12/6/2022
Memorial-H             

5:00pm

Bosse-H                         

5:00pm
 

Wed. 12/7/2022
North-H                            

6:30pm

Central-A                  

6:30pm

Thurs. 12/8/2022
Harrison-A                           

6:30pm

Bosse-H                       

6:30pm

North-A                                                             

6:00pmEST

Jasper-H                    

5:00pm

Sat. 12/10/2022
Jasper @Cen               

9:00am

Central-A                       

1:00pm

Harrison @Cen               

12:00pm

Castle No-H                    

1:00pm

Castle So @Cen        

12:00pm

Bosse @Cen                      

9:00am

Reitz @Cen                

11:00am

North @Cen                   

10:00am

Memorial @Cen                       

10:00am

Mater Dei @Cen                 

11:00am

Mon. 12/12/2022
Harrison-H                    

6:00pm

Memorial-H                        

5:30pm

Castle No-A                    

6:00pm

Central--A                                         

5:30pm

Tues. 12/13/2022
Harrison-H                

5:00pm

Bosse-A                                         

5:00pm

Wed. 12/14/2022
North-H                                

5:30pm

Memorial-A                

5:30pm

Thurs. 12/15/2022
Reitz-A                          

6:30pm

Central-H                    

6:30pm

Fri. 12/16/2022
North-A                              

6:00pm

Harrison-H               

6:00pm

Sat. 12/17/2022
Castle No @Rei           

10:00am

Bosse @Reitz                 

10:00am

North @Reitz           

10:00am

Jasper @Reitz                    

9:00am

Mater Dei @Rei       

1:00pm

Central @Reitz        

10:00amEST

Harrison @Rei           

1:00pm

Reitz-A                  

11:00am

Castle So @Rei                    

10:00am

Memorial-H                     

11:00am

11.9.22  
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